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U.S. utility sales organization

John Hayter 
Regional Vice President – West
276.356.3362
john.hayter@us.abb.com

Jim Johns 
Regional Sales Manager – West
804.814.6160
jim.johns@us.abb.com

Nedra Hurley
Regional Vice President – East
813.375.2544
nedra.k.hurley@us.abb.com

Dan Vettraino
Regional Sales Manager – East
781.686.6315
daniel.vettraino@us.abb.com

Derin Pitre 
Utility Channel Leader
573.355.1178
derin.p.pitre@us.abb.com

Kim Siwula
Inside Sales Manager
724.875.3704
kim.siwula@us.abb.com
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Lynnae Echolsg
LEADer (March 2021)
lynnae.echols@us.abb.com
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U.S. utility sales organization – west region

John Hayter 
Regional Vice President – West
276.356.3362
john.hayter@us.abb.com

Ben Klein - Strategic Account Mgr
Los Angeles, CA
ben.klein@us.abb.com – 707.741.9887

Jim Johns 
804.814.6160
jim.johns@us.abb.com

West Region
Regional Sales Manager

Dave Altman - Key Account Mgr
Denver, CO 
dave.altman@us.abb.com – 303.810.7302

David Stauff - Key Account Mgr
Milwaukee, WI 
david.stauff@us.abb.com – 262.444.3834

Ivana Djordjevic - Strat Account Mgr
Chicago, IL 
ivana.djordjevic@us.abb.com – 773.317.1801

Raghu Nadipalli - Key Account Mgr
Dallas, TX 
raghu.nadipalli@us.abb.com – 972.345.8447

Sahar Abed - Key Account Mgr
Houston, TX 
sahar.abed@us.abb.com – 713.213.0291

Kellyann Lamb - Strat Account Mgr
San Francisco, CA 
kellyann.lamb@us.abb.com –415.378.6586

West Region
Account Managers
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Kimberly Siwula – US Inside Sales 
Specialist Team Lead
Pittsburgh, PA
kim.Siwula@us.abb.com -724.875.3704
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U.S. utility sales organization – east region

Nedra Hurley
Regional Vice President – East
813.375.2544
nedra.k.hurley@us.abb.com

June Amato - Key Account Mgr
Hackettstown, NJ
june.amato@us.abb.com – 908.310.6291

Dan Vettraino
781.686.6315
daniel.vettraino@us.abb.com

Amanda White - Key Account Mgr
Atlanta, GA 
amanda.white@us.abb.com – 470.281.1688

Vivek Singh – Key Account Mgr
Boston, MA
vivek.singh@us.abb.com – 919.397.5401

Michelle K. Price - Strat Account Mgr
Indianapolis, IN 
michelle.k.price@us.abb.com – 919.518.4784

Tracy Satcho - Strat Account Mgr
Pittsburgh, PA 
tracy.satcho@us.abb.com – 412.877.0243

Brian J. Nelson - Strat Account Mgr
Charlotte, NC
brian.j.nelson@us.abb.com – 317.358.7857

Alan Shabott – Strat Account Mgr
Tampa, FL
alan.shabott@us.abb.com – 813.340.8811

East Region
Account Managers

East Region
Regional Sales Manager

mailto:kim.Siwula@us.abb.com
mailto:nedra.k.hurley@us.abb.com
mailto:june.amato@us.abb.com
mailto:daniel.vettraino@us.abb.com
mailto:Amanda.white@us.abb.com
mailto:vivek.singh@us.abb.com
mailto:Michelle.k.price@us.abb.com
mailto:tracy.satcho@us.abb.com
mailto:Brian.j.nelson@us.abb.com
mailto:alan.shabott@us.abb.com


—

Slide 5

U.S. EL inside sales organization

Kimberly Siwula 
US Inside Sales Specialists - Team Lead
724.875.3704 
kim.Siwula@us.abb.com

Leslie R. Barnes - Utility Inside Sales Specialist
Tulsa, OK
leslie.r.barnes@us.abb.com – 918.508.3215

Daron Cannon – Utility Inside Sales Specialist
Raleigh, NC
daron.cannon@us.abb.com – 919.218.3583

Andre Cutler – Utility Inside Sales Specialist
Raleigh, NC
andre.cutler@us.abb.com – 919.218.7017

Ashley Johnson – Utility Inside Sales Specialist 
Raleigh, NC
ashley.johnson@us.abb.com – 919.417.7651

Jeremiah Leonard – Utility Inside Sales Specialist
Salt Lake City, UT
jeremiah.leonard@us.abb.com – 801.209.0408

Kelly Petruska – Utility Inside Sales Specialist
Pittsburgh, PA
kelly.petruska1@us.abb.com – 724.747.4876

Paul Reilly – Utility Inside Sales Specialist
Dallas, TX
paul.reilly@us.abb.com – 469.668.0436

Molly Havey – Utility Inside Sales Specialist
Minneapolis, MN
molly.havey@us.abb.com – 262.278.8076

Tim Polakovsky – Utility Inside Sales Specialist

Pittsburgh, PA
tim.polakovsky@us.abb.com – 724-972-3268

Kalub Lambert – Utility Inside Sales Specialist
Bland, VA
kalub.lambert@us.abb.com – 304.860.9668
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Offering: products, systems, software and services

Generation

Switchboard

Busway

DC Power Systems with 
Integrated Batteries

DC Power Systems

Communications Systems

DC Battery Charger

MV and LV switchgear

MV and LV MCC

MV LIS

Critical power

Generator breakers

Active internal arc protection 
devices

Generator Current Transformers

Modular solutions and Project 
packaging

Renewables

Reclosers

Primary and secondary GIS

MV solid dielectric switchgear

MV LIS

Cap switches

Cable accessories

Distribution connectors

DC Power Systems

Communications Systems

DC Battery Charger

Instrument Transformers and 
Sensors

Distribution Substation

Primary and secondary GIS

MV switchgear

MV LIS

Cap switches

Instrument transformers and sensors

Reclosers

DC Power Systems

Communications Systems

Current limiting fuses

Cable accessories

Outdoor vacuum circuit breakers

Fault current limiters

Active internal arc protection devices

Substation connectors

DC Battery Charger

Modular solutions and Project 
packaging

Distribution Grid

Reclosers

Cap switches

Sectionalizers

Cutouts

Outdoor switches

Instrument transformers
and sensors

Fault current indicators

Current limiting fuses

Cable accessories

Distribution connectors

MV solid dielectric switchgear

EV Charging

Heavy commercial vehicle 
charging

Connector charging

Pantograph Up/Down

Flash charging

Car charging

High power fast charging

DC fast charging

DC wallbox

ECLunic AC wallbox

Modular solutions and Project 
packaging

Service

Service agreements

Emergency services

Installation and commissioning

Consulting and training

Maintenance and repairs

Life extension upgrades and 
retrofits

End of life services

Distribution 
Automation

Protection and control

Power management system




